
Westlake Wildcat Athletics
Important Spring Sports Information

2023 - 2024 School Year
Important Information:

Athletic Office: 914-769-8940
Medical/Nurses Office: 914-769-5554 (Westlake HS) 914-769-8539 (Westlake MS)

Family-Id
Sign-Up

Physicals must
be dated on or

after

Online
Submissions Due

Start Date Link

JV &
Varsity

Monday
February 12th,

2024
March 1st,

2023

Friday
February 23rd,

2024

Monday
March 11th

2024

https://students.arbitersports.co
m/mount-pleasant-central-schoo
l-district/westlake-high-school-a

thletics-spring-2023-2024

Modified
(7th/8th
grade)

Monday
February 19th,

2024
March 1st,

2023

Friday
March 1st,

2024

Monday
March 18th,

2024

https://students.arbitersports.co
m/mount-pleasant-central-schoo
l-district/westlake-middle-school

-spring-sports-2024

Spring Sport Offerings:

BASEBALL GOLF (Co-Ed) LACROSSE (Boys) LACROSSE (Girls)

(V) Coach Consorti
jconsorti@mtplcsd.org

(V - Asst.) Coach Flannagan
mflannagan@mtplcsd.org

(JV) Coach Bloom
dbloom@mtplcsd.org

(Mod - Blue) Coach Stallone
pstallone@mtplcsd.org
(Mod - White) TBA

Varsity
Coach Mayer

smayer@mtplcsd.org

(V) Coach Castellano
mcastellano@mtplcsd.org
(V - Asst.) Coach Streany
jstreany@mtplcsd.org

(JV) Coach Abate
aabate@mtplcsd.org

(Mod) Coach Rodriguez
lrodriguez@mtplcsd.org

(V) Coach Smith
dsmith@mtplcsd.org

(V - Asst.) Coach Fennell
mfennell@mtplcsd.org

(JV) TBA

(Mod) Coach Anderson
danderson@mtplcsd.org

OUTDOOR TRACK (Boys) OUTDOOR TRACK (Girls) SOFTBALL FITNESS ROOM

(V) Coach Msliwiec
mmysliwiec@mtplcsd.org

(V - Asst.) Coach Cianfaglione
scianfaglione@mtplcsd.org

(Mod) Coach Daliy
bdaliy@mtplcsd.org

(V) Coach Rotanelli
lrotanelli@mtplcsd.org

(V - Asst.) TBA

(Mod) Coach Johnson
sjohnson@mtplcsd.org

(V) Coach D’Angelo
mdangelo@mtplcsd.org
(V Asst.) Coach Chiodi
fchiodi@mtplcsd.org

(JV) TBA

(Mod) TBA

Coach Reynolds
sreynolds@mtplcsd.org

Open to Westlake Students
8th - 12th grade

Must Register via Family ID

All student-athletes must have all pertinent paperwork and
submitted by dates listed above, or they will not be

medically cleared in time to try-out!

CHECK FINAL DEADLINES
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